Roundtable Dialogue on

Skills Reform for Innovation and Growth in Lesotho
August 25, 2010 - Lehakoe Club, Maseru

Employment

NO | NAME DESIGNATION ORGANISATION EMAIL
1 | Sylvester J. Amoako Educational Secretary | Seventh Day Adventist yawjnysly@yahoo.com
2 | Ninie Mopeli Executive Director a.i. | National Aids Commission mopelim@nas.org.ls
3 | V.s. Seutloali Director LTDC vsseutloali@webmail.co.za
4 | T. Ntsekhe-Mokhehle CEO — Primary MOET ntseke-mokhehlet@education.gov.ls
5 | T. Makhele Lecturer Lesotho College of Education tbmakhele@yahoo.com
6 | M. Mokhethi Reporter Lesotho News Agency mmokhethi82@yahoo.com
7 | O. M. Makara Principal Secretary MOET makaraom@education.gov.ls
8 | M. Sekonyela DPS MOET sekonyelam@education.gov.ls
9 | Ntsebeng Lethapa Education Advisor Irish Aid ntsebeng.lethapa@dfa.ic
10 | Tholang Moopela Reporter Leselinyana
11 | Motoho Maseatile Chief Engineer cow maseatilem@yah00.co.uk
12 | N. A. M. Fanana Dean / PVC NUL nam.fanana@nul.ls
13 | Ricardo Reich Education Expert World Bank
14 | M. Mofolo Reporter Radio Lesotho Immofolo@yaho0.co.uk
15 | B. M. Mateka NMDC Seedco matekaben@ilesotho.com
16 | Dr. D. N. Nicoll Director Limkonkwing dwnicoll@limkonkwing.edu.my
17 | Lebohang Maseru P/Environmental Cow lebomsu@yahoo.com
Officer
18 | Ntoi Rapapa Member National Manpower Dev. Council | nprapapa@nul.ls
19 | Matsobane Putsoa Bursar NUL matsobanep@nul.ls
20 | Ramakatsa Motebang Educational Secretary | Heralds of Christ dr.rmotebang@yahoo.com
21 | Florina Rakeketsi Deputy Director NMDS floryms@yahooo.com
22 | Graham Jennings Director Quadrant Computers graham@quadrant.org.ls
23 | Mphephe Maphuka CIDO MTICM mmaphika@yahoo.com
24 | ‘Mamohale Labour Commissioner | Ministry of Labour and ps@Iabour.gov.ls
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25 | Ratsiame Khampane President Lesotho Principals Association khampane@I|espa.org.ls

26 | ‘Mamolete Mohapi Deputy Director IEMS / NUL dm.mohapi@nul.ls

27 | Ratsiu Majara CEO-Secondary MOET majarar@education.gov.ls

28 | Joalane Tlali Educational Secretary | African Methodist Episcopal joalanetlali@yahoo.com

29 | Nthatisi Ramaema AEP MOET/Planning rnthatisi@yahoo.com

30 | M. M. Khoeli CEO-Tertiary MOET khoelim@education.gov.ls

31 | Sarah Junnat Education Advisor European Union sarah.junnat@ec.european

32 | Edmund Motseki OPS Operations World Bank emotseki@worldbank.org

33 | Mabela I Khabele Lecturer IEMS/NUL madal203@gmail.com

34 | Lebeko Sello Member National Manpower Dev. Council | lebeko.sello@mcst.gov.ls

35 | M. Kolotsane Secretary General UNESCOM / MOET kolotsanem@education.gov.ls

36 | L. Ntoi Registrar ECOL ntoil@ecol.org.ls

37 | L. M. Hlasoa DEP MOET likonelohlasoa@yahoo.com

38 | Sr. M.A. Nai Principal St. Elizabeth Training Institute seti@leo.co.ls

39 | Birber Fredrickson Consultant World Bank bfredrickson@worldbank.org

40 | ‘Malijane Kaloko Principal Lesotho Coop. College johnfielden@btinternet.com

41 | Neo Mokete Manager a.i WASA malijanek@yahoo.com

42 | M. T. Motseko Executive Manager Council of Higher Education mtmotseko@gmail.com

43 | M. Rapholo Chief Statistician MOET / Planning maleshoaner@yahoo.com

44 | M. Mokoqgo Educational Secretary | ACL Schools mokogo@yahoo.com

45 | N. Shale-Tlhomola Director Ministry of Public Service nshale@yahoo.com

46 | L. Magalika-Lerotholi Director Institute of Development director@idm.co.ls
Management

47 | Karabo K. Marite Director of Planning Ministry of Public Works and kb@mopwt.gov.ls
Transport

48 | J. N. Oliphant Rector Lesotho College of Education jn.oliphant@Ice.ac.ls

49 | Mamello Mahloane Tourism Officer MTEC

50 | Montseng Mofokeng CEO - Curriculum MOET montsengmofokeng@yahoo.com

51 | P. Lephoto AEP MOET Planning lephotos@education.gov.lIs

52 | Teboho Tolo Educational Secretary | Roman Catholic Church lekunutu@css.org.ls

53 | Nthoateng Lebona Director MOFDP mlebona@finance.gov.ls

54 | Gaetano Ferrieri Consultant MOFDP gaetanoferriefi@ymoit.com
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55 | Nkaiseng Monaheng Chief Economist MOFDP nmonaheng@finance.gov.ls
56 | Kopano Tsenoli Principal Engineer Appropriate Technology Services | ktsenoli@gmail.com
57 | Mateboho Nchake Director LANFE lanfe@leo.co.ls
58 | Liako Mofo Chief Economist MOFDP liakomofo@gmail.com
59 | Haleokoe Jopo Economic Planner MOET Planning jopoh@education.gov.ls
60 | Habofanoe Makopela Senior Economic MOFDP hmakopela@finance.gov.ls
Planner
61 | Pule Khiba Officer LCN pulekhiba@yahoo.com
62 | Mamohohlo Malie Managing Director Square One Computers maliemv@hotmail.com
63 | Lebohang Phooko Principal Secretary Ministry of Public Works and psworks@mopwt.gov.ls
Transport
64 | Julia Khoeli MHR Ministry of Labour and |.khoeli@Itdc.org.ls
Employment
65 | M. Nteso Centre Manager LTDC nteso@ilesotho.com
66 | Phokojoe Photographer Lesotho Today
67 | L. Mosisili Principal Secretary a.i. | Ministry of Labour and IKikine@yahoo.com
Employment
68 | N. Moalosi Assistant Registrar National Health Training Institute | moalosinthabiseng@yahoo.co.uk
69 | Matseliso Letsunyane Asst. Educ. Secretary Lesotho Evangelical Church
70 | Moipone Mokotjo Gender YEP lia.mokotjo@live.com
71 | Polo Khali Entrepreneurship YEP plkhadi@yahoo.com
Officer
72 | Nurbek Teleshaliev Educational Specialist | UNICEF nteleshaliyev@unicef.org
73 | Tsireletso Mojela CIDO Ministry of Tourism, tmmojela@yahoo.com
Environment and Culture
74 | Jane Ramokhitli Executive Secretary CHAL janeramokhitli@rocketmail.com
75 | Daniel Rantle (Rev) Educational Secretary | Methodist drantle@tlmail.co.ls
76 | Christina Santos Sen. Education World Bank cpanascosantos@worldbank.org
Specialist
77 | N. Ramaphiri Director TVET - MOET ramaphirin@education.gov.ls
78 | DurnJ. N. Consultant MGSUR
79 | M. Majara Debt Officer MOFDP
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80 | M. Tsolele Debt Manager MOFDP

81 | M. Liphoto AEP MOET Planning tntlama@yahoo.com

82 | Bolaoane Tumo Personal Secretary MOET Planning tumob@education.gov.ls
83 | ‘Mabakuena Mokuena Clerical Assistant MOET PSCU

84 | Paul Pharoe Driver MOET EFU mpharoe@gmail.com



mailto:tntlama@yahoo.com
mailto:tumob@education.gov.ls
mailto:mpharoe@gmail.com

